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"Au Couvent"
from the Petite Suite

Interpretation for String Quartet by Mike Magatagan 2017
Aleksandr Borodin, 1870
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Andante Religioso ( = 80)

rit. molto a Tempo

dim.

dim.

dim.

dim.

dim.

dim.

dim.

(dim.)

(dim.)

(dim.)

(dim.)



"Au Couvent" from the "Petite Suite" by Aleksandr Borodin Arranged for String Quartet by Mike Magatagan

Mike Magatagan (magataganm@cox.net or Mike Magatagan on http:\\www.MuseScore.com)















35

43

50

V1

V2

Va

Vc

Va

V2

V1

Vc

V1

V2

Va

Vc





























 

 

 

 









  







 





  

   



 
 

 









 

 

 

 









  

   

  

 




     

 




   









  



   

  













   





 

  

   


  








  

 



 




























 






 





 






   
















 

 





 




   

  


 



  




 

 
























































































 

 







 

  














string. a Tempo



        




 


2

"Au Couvent" from the "Petite Suite" by Aleksandr Borodin Arranged for String Quartet by Mike Magatagan

Mike Magatagan (magataganm@cox.net or Mike Magatagan on http:\\www.MuseScore.com)















59

69

79

V1

V2

Va

Vc

Va

V2

V1

Vc

V1

V2

Va

Vc

 










  




 



  

 

  

     



 



  







 

    

  

    

  



   






   





  


 




 













 



 
























 

 

 

 

























 



















  









 











 

 

 









 

 

 

 



 





















































































   



  



 





































a Tempo

rit.

Grave

dim.

dim.

dim.

dim.

dim.

dim.

dim.

  









"Au Couvent" from the "Petite Suite" by Aleksandr Borodin Arranged for String Quartet by Mike Magatagan

Mike Magatagan (magataganm@cox.net or Mike Magatagan on http:\\www.MuseScore.com) 3














